
D.A.V. Public School
Sector * 37, Faridabad

(Under the Direct control of D.A.v. colrege Managing committee, New Delhi)
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affitiation No. 530303

Ph. :0129-4279200 - 219

E-mail : davpssec3Tfbd@gmail.com Website ; www.dav37.edu.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No. :

l. Name of Pupil

2. Father's / Guardian's Name

3. Nationality

4. Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled

Caste or Scheduled Tribe

Total No. of Wlpq\ing day$

Admission No. : 6296

MOHD. ALI

MR. MOINUDDIN ANSARI

INDIAN

.i: -l
ir! i

' iir

5.

6.

'7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

t4.

Date of first admission in the schosl \ th o .:.,.'rill

Date of Birth (in Christian edaqfiitraihb . ,i ''
Admission Register (in Fi s) '-,':''ir -- 

al ,

(Inwq$s j.= ...:' :i
Class in which tbe pupil last rrual.O f in figLres).'
School/Board Annual Examination last taken
with result l

Whether failed , if so, once l. rwiie in the same.class

Subjects studied . i 
i; .--,,,1r,. - 

'',

' 
" 

'- '' '':llll :l: 
'ttt 

'l

Whether qualified foi promotion to higher class
I ii::]": L ::::::: i':,

Month upto which the (pupil has paidy school
dues/paid - ,,11;,---. r,,1,,

:

li
'i

j-,::;, 185'''"1 tffiNo. of worldng days prosent : l2S

Any fee concession availed of : il so, the nutr.
Of such concesSibn +

15. Games Played,ltLtji" ,t"

16. gxtra-Curricuiur a.tiuiri.r - "

17. Student conduct and charactefioilN

18. Date of application for certificati

19. Reasons for leaving the school

20. Any other Remarks

(Seal)

6wt-'jt
/Prepared By

[1Full nurn. & designation)

Hffi-,r#kffit


